Rank Competitor(s)

ua b WN

Lila Donovan
Julia Fillier
Brooklyn Smith
Sarah G Kent
Norah Lynch

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

Allie Winter

Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

The Glacier
December 6 to 7, 2024

STAR 10 Women

Category Result Summary

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Date: 7-Dec-2024  8:39:22PM

E

43.59
41.90
40.55
37.61
35.10

(1
2)
€)
(4)
)

Points

43.59
41.90
40.55
37.61
35.10

Corey Sutherland
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